126
Miniature Basic Switch VX
Miniature Basic Switch with Low
Operating Force and High Contact
Reliability
Wide variation extends from micro load to 5-A
switching current, with shapes identical to those of
the V-series Miniature Basic Switch.
A unique internal mechanism enables high contact
strength with low operating force. Can be used for
detecting lightweight objects.
���
Ordering Information
 Model Number Legend
VX-��-���
1 2 3 4 5
1. Ratings
5: 5 A at 250 VAC
01: 0.1 A at 30 VDC
2. Actuator
None: Pin plunger
1: Short hinge lever
2: Hinge lever
3: Long hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
5: Short hinge roller lever
6: Hinge roller lever
3. Contact Form
1: SPDT
2: SPST-NC
3: SPST-NO
4. Terminals
A: Solder terminals
C2: Quick-connect terminals (#187)
5. Maximum Operating Force
2: OF 0.25 N {25 gf}
3: OF 0.49 N {50 gf}
Note: These values are for the pin plunger models.
VX VX
127
 List of Models
Actuator Terminals
( t )
OF max. Model
(see note) 5 A 0.1 A
Pin plunger A 0.25 N {25 gf} VX-5-1A2 VX-01-1A2p g
0.49 N {50 gf} VX-5-1A3 VX-01-1A3
C2 0.25 N {25 gf} VX-5-1C22 VX-01-1C22
0.49 N {50 gf} VX-5-1C23 VX-01-1C23
Short hinge lever A 0.49 N {50 gf} VX-51-1A3 VX-011-1A3g
C2
{ g }
VX-51-1C23 VX-011-1C23
Hinge Lever A 0.29 N {30 gf} VX-52-1A3 VX-012-1A3g
C2
{ g }
VX-52-1C23 VX-012-1C23
Long hinge lever A 0.20 N {20 gf} VX-53-1A3 VX-013-1A3
C2 VX-53-1C23 VX-013-1C23
Simulated roller lever A 0.29 N {30 gf} VX-54-1A3 VX-014-1A3
C2
{ g }
VX-54-1C23 VX-014-1C23
Short hinge roller lever A 0.59 N {60 gf} VX-55-1A3 VX-015-1A3
C2 VX-55-1C23 VX-015-1C23
Hinge roller lever A 0.29 N {30 gf} VX-56-1A3 VX-016-1A3
C2 VX-56-1C23 VX-016-1C23
Note: 1. Contact your OMRON sales representative for details on SPST-NO and SPST-NC models.
2. Terminals A: Solder terminals
C2: Quick-connect terminals (#187)
Specifications
 Ratings
Item Resistive load
Model Rated voltage
VX-5 250 VAC 5 A
VX-01 125 VAC 0.1 A
30 VDC 0.1 A
Note: The ratings values apply under the following test conditions:
Ambient temperature: 20±2°C